S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a n d  f e a t u r e s  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e
V e r s i o n  n o :
RHM 015
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter for
Accurate Flow Measurement
in Process Applications
Features
• Typical measuring range up to 0.6 kg/min

S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a n d  f e a t u r e s  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e
V e r s i o n  n o :
Part Number Code
Temperature Range
N1 -20 to +120°C (-4 to +248°F) (std.)
NA -50 to +120°C (-58 to +248°F)
E2 -50 to +210°C (-58 to +410°F)
Pressure Code for pmax of Measuring Loops
See pressure ratings page for ratings and codes
Construction Type (pmax @ 120°C / 248°F) - manifold material is always SS 316L
PM0 Parallel manifold with seals, pmax = 700 bar (10153 psi)
SM0 Serial manifold with seals, pmax = 700 bar (10153 psi)
PH0 Parallel manifold with seals, pmax = 1220 bar (20000 psi @ 50°C)
SH0 Serial manifold with seals, pmax = 1220 bar (20000 psi @ 50°C) with wetted SuperDuplex crossover l ink
PF0 Parallel path, seal-less for flange and hub connections
PFT Parallel path, seal-less for thread connections
Material of Measuring Loops
35 SS316L / EN 1.4435 / UNS S31603 - standard for P1
10 SuperDuplex / EN 1.4410 / UNS S31603
M3 Alloy C22 / EN 2.4602 / UNS N06022
Process Connection
See mechanical construction pages for available connections and codes
Terminal Box Selection
JM Coated aluminum TB, M25 cable entry (options available)
SM SS 316 TB, M25 cable entry (options available)
TM No TB.  2m fixed / integral PTFE cable to RHE
J5 Coated aluminum TB prepared for integrated RHE45
Options Codes
See options l isting for specific codes
Hazardous Area Certifications
NN Without Ex Approval
A2 ATEX/IECEx approvals for sensor in zone 2 - with any RHE
A1 ATEX/IECEx approvals for sensor in zone 1 - requires suitable RHE
A0 ATEX/IECEx approvals for sensor in zone 0 - requires suitable RHE
C2 cCSAus approval sensor in Class I, Zone 2 - with any RHE
C1 cCSAus approval sensor in Class I, Div. 1 - requires suitable RHE
Pressure Design Compliance
NN No specific design compliance required
SE PED (SEP) [Europe]
Performance Certification
NN No Performance Certification
AB ABS approval for marine applications
Mass Flow, Density Calibration Selection
See performance page for code options
M#5S - - -
1 . 0   A P R I L - 2 0 2 1
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a n d  f e a t u r e s  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e
V e r s i o n  n o :
Options and Accessories
Standard cable entry on terminal box is M25 x 1.5
Transmitter Range
Any Rheonik Mass Flow Transmitter model can be combined with any Rheonik Mass Flow Sensor to
provide an overall mass flow measurement system to suit any requirement. Rheonik Coriolis
transmitters are available in versions specifically designed for process, industrial and OEM applications.
Economical blind front versions of some transmitters are available where displays and keypads are not
required. The wide range of sensors and transmitters provide tremendous options for system designers
and end users alike.
Part Number Option Codes
N7 Upgrade to dual rating IP66/IP67
FO FVMQ Seals for connection manifolds instead of Standard Seals
FK FFKM Seals for connection manifolds instead of Standard Seals
PD Purge with Rupture Disc
DY Dye penetrant weld inspection
XR X-ray weld test - only for Type _F0 with flange
TP Stainless steel tag plate